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Teschow (06.-07.06.2009)

Dressurpferdeprfg. KILA

Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestlt Ganschow e.V.)
Anne Réader (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.)

Sarah Schlénvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)
Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestit Ganschow e.V.)

Dressurprufung KILA

Paola Erlautzki (PSV Mihle Altkalen e.V.)

Anne Réader (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.)

Wiebke Elsner (Laager RV e.V.)

Agnes Pohlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um)

Saskia Alexandra Deutz (RFV Rambin/Riigen e.V)
Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.)

Tina Kesselring (Rostocker PSV e.V)

Dressurprufung KILLA

Karen Engel (RFV Demmin e.V.)

Paola Erlautzki (PSV Mihle Altkalen e.V.)

Agnes Pohlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um)

Saskia Alexandra Deutz (RFV Rambin/Riigen e.V)

Dressurprfg. KI.L - Tr.

Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.)
Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.)

Berit Schaepe (PSV Mihle Altkalen e.V.)
Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.)

Dressurprfg. KI.L - Kandare -

Berit Schaepe (PSV Mihle Altkalen e.V.)
Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.)

Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.)

Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestlt Ganschow e.V.)

Springpferdeprifung KI.A**

Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen fir Reiten u. Fahren)
Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)

Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)

Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestiit Ganschow e.V.)

Springpferdeprifung KI.A**

Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Rosenow e.V.)
Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestiit Ganschow e.V.)
Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestiut Ganschow e.V.)
Maik Porsch (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.)

Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.)

Juliane Rickert (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.)
Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen fir Reiten u. Fahren)

Springpferdeprufung KI.L

Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen fir Reiten u. Fahren)
Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen fur Reiten u. Fahren)
Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestit Ganschow e.V.)
Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen fur Reiten u. Fahren)

Stilspringprifung KI.A*

Gesche Hansen (RG Wiesenhof e.V)

Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V)

Saira Getzin (PSV Miihle Altkalen e.V.)
Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)

Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.KI.A*

Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.)

Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)
Franziska Riedner (Schwaaner RFV e.V.)

212 Prinz 1194

47 Carry Ann W
204 Patricia 211

94 Dreamcatcher 6

92 Dontardo

47 Carry Ann W
179 Lord Calypso 7
109 Gina Ginelli 80
232 Scarlet O

84 Darius 438
151 Larex 2

260 Wolke 178

92 Dontardo
109 Gina Ginelli 80
232 Scarlet O

161 Leonardo 319
179 Lord Calypso 7
92 Dontardo
84 Darius 438

92 Dontardo
179 Lord Calypso 7
161 Leonardo 319
168 Limette 4

57 Cassini's Boy

30 Belleza 12

18 Aragon 352
224 Sadie 2

213 Prinz Cello
38 Capellini
107 Gesine 45
43 Captain Kirk 11
49 Caruso G
121 Gut gelaunt 2
307 Nom de Guerre Z

57 Cassini's Boy
237 Sir Pikor
143 Lagloba
307 Nom de Guerre Z

221 Robinia 11

8 Aladin 575
216 Ramin mero saathi
187 Matroma

208 Pinoccio 117
171 Linus 79
209 Plaisir D'amour 2

7.20
7.10
6.80
6.50

7.70
7.00
6.90
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.50

7.60
7.40
7.20
7.00

7.20
7.00
6.90
6.50

7.00
6.70
6.60
5.80

8.20
7.70
7.10
6.70

8.30
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20

7.80
7.40
7.20
6.70

7.60
7.40
6.60
6.20

*0.00 / 22.05
*0.00/22.33
*0.00 / 22.84
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Jessica Maal3 (PSV Rihn e.V.)

Kristin Herrmann (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)
Steffen Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.)

Tina Kesselring (Rostocker PSV e.V)

Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.KI.A*

Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestiit Kempke Hof e.V)
Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.)

Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.)

Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e.V)

Detlef Kotlinsky (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)
Maren Rodd (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um)

Springprifung KILA*

Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.)

Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestiut Kempke Hof e.V)
Saskia Alexandra Deutz (RFV Rambin/Riigen e.V)
Louisa Beyer (RV Waterkant/Kiihlungsborn e.V.)
Susan Noérenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)
Tina Kesselring (Rostocker PSV e.V)

Susan Noérenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)

Springprufung KILLA*

Dirk Zorn (RV Gestit Kempke Hof e.V)

Udo Scheel (RSV Bollewick e.V)

Maik Porsch (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.)
Detlef Maal3 (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)

Punktespringprfg.KI.A**

Dirk Zorn (RV Gestit Kempke Hof e.V)
Dieter Gottschalk (RFV GroR Vielen e.V.)
Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)

Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestiit Kempke Hof e.V)
Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.)

Punktespringprfg.KI.A**

Gesche Hansen (RG Wiesenhof e.V)

Detlef Maall (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)

Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kiihlungsborn e.V.)
Nicole Kotlinsky (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)
Bernd Potratz (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)

Springprufung KI.L

Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.)
Saira Getzin (PSV Miihle Altkalen e.V.)
Walter Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e.V.)
Heinz-Martin Kdper (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.)
Dieter Gottschalk (RFV GroR3 Vielen e.V.)
Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.)

Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)
Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)
Jana Stammann (SP Polchow e.V.)
Frank Weihs (RFVV Ludorf e.V)

Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.KI.L
Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.)
Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.)

Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen fiir Reiten u. Fahren)

Heinz-Martin Kdper (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.)
Walter Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e.V.)

Juliane Behm (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.)
Norbert Schonfeld (RV Teschow e.V.)

Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)

Andreas Schmidt (RFV Bannemin)

Springprfg.KI.L m.St.
Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen fir Reiten u. Fahren)
Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.)

55 Cash 118
113 Golden Gade
169 Lina 37
151 Larex 2

256 Wincenta 4
163 Lesley B
311 Logo 51
218 Raphina 2
37 Cantus 24
120 Guste 10

126 Jara 17
125 Jacky 135
232 Scarlet O
158 Leandra 187
90 Dolli N
151 Larex 2
70 Cibyll 2

118 Granida

116 Granada 264
62 Chanell 112

129 Juwelin

118 Granida

104 Galactica 22

186 Marsala 19

125 Jacky 135
69 Chrysos

221 Robinia 11

129 Juwelin

147 Lamont 10

172 Lionceau 4
5 Adamon

163 Lesley B
98 Fanny 516
138 La Luna 139
300 Koper's Cathan
104 Galactica 22
79 Costa Rica 39
97 Fabius 81
235 Simple-Song
257 Windrose 145
185 Lusiana F.W.

112 Glamour 34
163 Lesley B
152 Lasika
300 Koper's Cathan
138 La Luna 139
17 Angie 194
40 Caprina 5
153 Latitzia
80 Couleur Chocolat

78 Cosmo 27
163 Lesley B

*0.00/23.09
*0.00 / 24.96
*0.00/ 25.00
*0.00/25.34

*0.00/19.76
*0.00 / 20.55
*0.00/21.08
*0.00/22.48
*0.00/22.58
*0.00/ 22.89

0.00/48.06
0.00/48.23
0.00/49.53
0.00/49.59
0.00/56.51
0.00/56.69
0.00/58.35

0.00/ 46.66
0.00/47.85
0.00/49.69
0.00/51.15

27.00/26.90
27.00/27.35
27.00/27.62
27.00/29.21
27.00/30.05

27.00/28.84
27.00/29.40
27.00/29.78
27.00/32.30
27.00/33.63

0.00/42.58
0.00/ 45.37
0.00/46.78
0.00/47.50
0.00/48.22
0.00/54.31
0.00/56.88
0.00/58.49
0.00/59.14
0.00/61.68

*0.00/21.92
*0.00/ 23.66
*0.00 / 25.57
*0.00/ 26.09
*0.00 / 26.86
*0.00/27.99
*0.00/28.11
*0.00/28.38
*0.00 / 29.02

*0.00/30.70
*0.00/30.84
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Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)

Heinz-Martin Kdper (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.)
Walter Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e.V.)

Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen fir Reiten u. Fahren)
Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen fiir Reiten u. Fahren)

Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

Heinz-Martin Kdper (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.)
Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)

Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)

Dieter Gottschalk (RFV GroR Vielen e.V.)

Fuhrzugelklassen-WB

Lena Feldmann (RV Teschow e.V.)

Nele Welker (Laager RV e.V.)

Lisanne Dreier (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F)

Reiter-WB

Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.)
Lena Rieckhof (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)
Lisa-Marie Arendt (Laager RV e.V.)
Julia-Marie Welker (Laager RV e.V.)
Carolin Stolt (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.)
Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.)

Dressurwettbewerb KI.E

Wiebke Elsner (Laager RV e.V.)

Henriette Walter (SG Grol3 Quassow e.V.)
Karen Engel (RFV Demmin e.V.)

Emma Pl6tz (RFV Marlow e.V.)

Franziska Hantel (Rostocker PSV e.V)
Anna Lange (Laager RV e.V.)

Laura Mossakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.)
Bettina Dahms (Rostocker PSV e.V)

Dressurwettbewerb KI.E

Wiebke Elsner (Laager RV e.V.)

Valerie Bode (SV Robinson Fleesensee)
Fynn Bose (Rostocker PSV e.V)

Bettina Dahms (Rostocker PSV e.V)
Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.)
Emma Pl6tz (RFV Marlow e.V.)
Katharina Westram (Laager RV e.V.)

Zwei-Phasen-Spring- Wettbewerb KI.E

Karen Modller (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)
Anne Michehl (Laager RV e.V.)

Franziska Torreck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)
Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V)

Louisa Beyer (RV Waterkant/Kiihlungsborn e.V.)
Maria Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.)

Steffen Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.)

Madlen Schroder (RV Teschow e.V.)

Stilspringwettbewerb KI.E

Sophia Brandt (RFV Marlow e.V.)

Sarah Nehring (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)
Henriette Walter (SG Grol3 Quassow e.V.)
Karen Moller (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)

Springwettbewerb KI.E

Anne Michehl (Laager RV e.V.)

Silvio Meinke (RSG Wdpkendorf e.V.)
Sarah Holtz (RFV Stuthof e.V)
Sophia Brandt (RFV Marlow e.V.)
Anne Pokall (RSG Wé6pkendorf e.V.)
Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V)
Melanie Cammin (RV Gustrow e.V.)

174 Little Rose 5
300 Koper's Cathan
138 La Luna 139

23 Atomic Sun
152 Lasika

300 Koper's Cathan
174 Little Rose 5

41 Captain Cromwell

77 Coralie 6

287 Rocky
273 Ghelma
269 Elana

277 Heidi

275 Gorby

201 Pandora 193
273 Ghelma

265 Berenike
283 Lummel

179 Lord Calypso 7
270 Fatima

260 Wolke 178
267 Donna Donja
286 Ottifant

161 Leonardo 319
278 Hemingway
297 Glacier

179 Lord Calypso 7
203 Paros 25

281 Kenny

297 Glacier

277 Heidi

267 Donna Donja
282 Live-Star

211 Primera 20
276 Gordan
27 Balinka 4
145 Laluna 49
158 Leandra 187
148 Lando 103
169 Lina 37
44 Captains Moni 2

279 Jara

178 Lord 798
270 Fatima
211 Primera 20

276 Gordan
226 Sandy 457
89 Dirano 7
279 Jara
102 Frances 17
8 Aladin 575
284 Major

*0.00/31.76
*0.00/ 31.86
*0.00/33.35
*0.00/ 36.55
*4.00 / 31.97

*0.00/ 26.25
*0.00/28.74
*4.00 / 28.60
*4.00/29.29

7.50
7.30
7.20

8.00
7.70
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.30

7.80
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.00
6.90

8.30
7.60
7.50
7.30
7.20
7.10
6.90

*0.00/17.84
*0.00/19.03
*0.00/19.27
*0.00/19.53
*0.00 / 20.09
*0.00/20.39
*0.00/21.33
*0.00/21.83

7.00
6.90
6.80
6.70

0.00/44.98
0.00/45.84
0.00/ 46.66
0.00/46.70
0.00/47.60
0.00/48.96
0.00/49.34



